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4,1001. Alica Peresunchak

TSV Schmiden 1902 e.V.

5,150 8,600 5,250 8,0005,100 7,850

52,25013,750 12,950 12,300 13,250

8,200

4,0502. Elina Lang

TSV 1846 Nürnberg e.V.

2,750 8,100 3,750 6,800 -0,103,950 6,800

43,80010,850 10,750 11,750 10,450

7,700

3,7003. Melanie Gauert

1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn

3,550 7,950 3,750 7,4503,300 6,050

43,05011,500 9,350 11,000 11,200

7,300

2,5504. Anja Kosan

Sport Club Siemensstadt

3,200 7,350 3,450 7,2003,150 6,950

40,70010,550 10,100 9,400 10,650

6,850

2,6005. Chantal Behrje

OSC Bremerhaven

2,850 6,950 3,500 6,3503,550 6,900

38,5509,800 10,450 8,450 9,850

5,850

3,3006. Annika Tietjen

Blumenthaler TV

3,050 6,600 3,150 5,5003,050 6,850

38,1509,650 9,900 9,950 8,650

6,650

3,0007. Daria Bergmann

SKC TaBeA Halle 2000 e. V.

4,150 6,900 2,500 5,6504,000 6,450

38,05011,050 10,450 8,400 8,150

5,400

2,4008. Pauline Zientek

SSV Düsseldorf-Knittkuhl

2,000 7,250 3,200 5,9003,300 6,500

37,8009,250 9,800 9,650 9,100

7,250

2,5509. Michelle Schewalje

Schwerter Turnerschaft

2,750 6,850 -0,30 3,000 6,8502,650 6,500

37,3509,300 9,150 9,050 9,850

6,500

3,20010. Anna Podgorny

TB Germania Neulußheim

3,550 7,400 2,600 5,6503,100 5,100 -0,30

36,75010,950 7,900 9,650 8,250

6,450

2,50011. Milidija Usupova

TSVE 1890 Bielefeld e.V.

2,750 7,250 2,200 6,3002,150 5,900 -0,05

35,95010,000 8,000 9,450 8,500

6,950

2,55012. Nicole Klözer

TV Wattenscheid 01 - RSG

3,400 7,000 1,950 5,4502,350 6,650

35,90010,400 9,000 9,100 7,400

6,550

2,65013. Eva Antonova

Frauensport SB 07 e. V.

2,600 6,700 2,000 5,7002,750 6,700

35,4509,300 9,450 9,000 7,700

6,350

2,85014. Maria Fits

TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen

2,550 7,500 -0,05 2,750 6,0502,250 5,000 -0,50

35,10010,050 6,750 9,500 8,800

6,700

2,45015. Conny Jin

SV Preußen Berlin e.V.

1,650 6,750 2,350 6,2002,400 6,450

34,5508,400 8,850 8,750 8,550

6,300

2,65016. Alissa Kolosov

SC Potsdam Abt. RSG

3,450 7,000 1,600 4,3002,350 6,200

34,20010,450 8,550 9,300 5,900

6,650

2,35017. Ann-Sophie Rudakov

TSG Tübingen e.V.

2,650 7,150 1,550 6,5501,400 6,750

34,1009,800 8,150 8,050 8,100

5,700

2,00018. Nicole Lushik

SKC TaBeA Halle 2000 e. V.

3,050 6,850 2,200 5,5003,150 5,450

33,9009,900 8,600 7,700 7,700

5,700

2,25019. Violetta Resnikov

SSV Düsseldorf-Knittkuhl

2,100 6,750 3,000 5,6001,750 5,400 -0,35

33,0508,850 6,800 8,800 8,600

6,550
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2,45020. Maria Reizbihk

TV Bochum-Brenschede

2,200 6,650 2,050 6,000 -0,052,200 6,000 -0,30

32,8008,850 7,900 8,050 8,000

5,600

2,40021. Hanna Sokolov

Bremen 1860

2,850 5,500 -0,60 2,950 6,0502,600 5,650

31,2008,350 8,250 5,600 9,000

3,800

1,85022. Jana Langolf

SV Nettelnburg-Allermöhe

3,100 7,300 2,400 5,600 -0,052,750 4,450 -1,20

31,15010,400 6,000 6,800 7,950

4,950

1,50023. Sofie Boutov

Coblenzer TG 1880 e.V.

1,800 6,150 -0,05 1,900 6,0501,800 4,850

30,1007,900 6,650 7,600 7,950

6,100

1,30024. Anastasia Tropmann

Kieler TB Brunswik

2,100 6,100 1,850 5,3002,000 5,150

29,0008,200 7,150 6,500 7,150

5,200

1,45025. Lilly Patzelt

TSV Bocholt e. v.

1,750 5,350 2,000 5,300 -0,302,550 5,350

27,1507,100 7,900 5,150 7,000

3,700

1,40026. Karina Markert

Coblenzer TG 1880 e.V.

2,100 5,550 -0,30 1,600 4,5501,700 4,600

26,6007,350 6,300 6,800 6,150

5,400

1,20027. Lilly Hirsch

TG Worms

1,950 4,850 1,600 4,9001,950 5,300

26,3006,800 7,250 5,750 6,500

4,550

1,20028. Maxima Bachmayer

SSC Karlsruhe

1,900 5,300 1,350 4,5502,050 4,950

25,4507,200 7,000 5,350 5,900

4,150

1,50029. Nicole Mak

TV Lahr

-0,60 1,900 4,300 -0,30

11,3505,450 5,900

4,550
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